
Naam W A1 A2 Rij Re1 Re2 K1 K2 Mer G Mo1 Mo2 H1 H2 T1 T2 Totaal Eindstand 10/16

1 Gie Vanlommel 98,24 95,24 95,24 96,70 90,89 64,20 92,86 71,88 0,00 0,00 100,00 94,68 0,00 100,00 0,00 100,00 1099,91 963,84

2 Jelle Laenen 84,77 98,77 86,96 0,00 89,26 77,38 100,00 85,19 96,75 88,56 97,37 100,00 0,00 96,05 0,00 0,00 1101,05 938,91

3 Sofie Van Ginneken 85,87 92,56 67,97 91,99 86,91 82,17 0,00 0,00 87,38 98,75 97,69 89,93 0,00 91,83 0,00 100,00 1073,05 922,91

4 Davy Nijs 85,49 78,43 78,43 88,43 82,61 90,24 76,47 60,53 90,85 85,59 93,14 86,41 99,00 75,89 0,00 97,47 1268,98 899,23

5 Bart Bartels 84,20 86,02 88,89 85,71 84,71 85,68 95,12 100,00 82,09 0,00 92,29 0,00 0,00 88,54 0,00 86,17 1059,44 893,14

6 Joren VR 88,59 93,02 90,91 88,87 88,67 72,04 86,67 69,70 90,99 85,41 84,27 86,41 0,00 91,40 0,00 0,00 1116,94 890,94

7 Ilse Helsen 75,47 90,32 65,91 87,73 82,75 83,63 85,71 78,26 80,15 86,73 91,06 94,70 0,00 97,52 0,00 0,00 1099,94 880,30

8 Kris Stappers 81,46 86,96 86,96 80,39 82,61 47,11 90,70 100,00 81,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,08 0,00 85,26 911,06 863,95

9 Nico Van de Wouwer 80,29 85,11 86,96 80,92 74,72 77,38 90,70 82,14 86,50 79,57 87,15 94,68 0,00 85,43 0,00 80,45 1172,00 860,04

10 Bart Van Nijlen 72,40 73,39 77,67 81,95 78,08 80,43 79,59 65,71 88,30 80,91 86,78 80,91 100,00 69,39 97,56 79,96 1293,04 856,39

11 Emma Kivit 0,00 88,89 44,62 82,27 64,43 60,49 70,59 97,30 93,32 0,00 100,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 97,67 899,57 854,95

12 Vera Verluyten 79,52 75,68 64,41 87,58 86,05 86,14 73,85 78,26 0,00 94,01 96,15 93,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 915,63 851,22

13 Ellen Wouters 80,89 75,68 60,42 85,17 78,60 80,12 59,26 63,16 83,56 85,33 89,58 77,16 0,00 84,29 96,16 0,00 1099,38 840,87

14 Iris Wils 86,60 81,75 64,44 91,56 85,06 86,72 65,75 53,73 87,91 97,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 92,91 0,00 0,00 894,11 840,38

15 Jelle Gerets 79,21 0,00 0,00 80,34 0,00 79,18 90,70 62,16 86,25 79,19 83,40 94,68 0,00 86,73 0,00 80,04 901,88 839,72

16 Annelies Asselberg 79,78 95,73 66,92 0,00 80,69 85,57 77,42 72,00 84,14 0,00 94,18 90,58 0,00 78,41 0,00 0,00 905,42 838,50

17 Hilde Van Beurden 75,37 91,80 67,97 88,07 85,34 91,49 72,73 53,73 79,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 806,04 806,04

18 Jef Engelen 79,21 79,21 75,47 0,00 77,33 48,45 86,67 71,88 82,21 54,44 84,62 78,76 0,00 0,00 82,27 0,00 900,51 797,62

19 Nick Van Vlimmeren 97,47 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 100,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 797,47 797,47

20 Gerry Meeuwssen 53,02 68,38 71,43 0,00 76,58 0,00 95,12 71,88 77,00 72,91 82,72 83,18 0,00 79,44 0,00 79,79 911,44 790,05

21 Jill van de Ven 71,34 82,96 60,84 70,41 72,35 70,98 59,26 72,00 69,30 77,38 83,71 86,81 0,00 87,08 84,13 0,00 1048,55 788,74

22 David Mols 76,78 72,07 72,07 77,31 77,18 79,49 81,25 74,19 77,40 71,08 79,34 75,42 0,00 80,57 0,00 80,20 1074,35 784,94

23 Karel Hendrickx 0,00 70,18 75,47 74,91 64,56 78,88 78,00 69,70 72,68 71,21 79,49 83,96 0,00 80,57 87,02 0,00 986,63 782,19

24 Jasper Kennis 81,53 74,77 75,47 80,60 0,00 0,00 79,59 63,89 84,30 76,71 84,27 74,79 0,00 69,96 0,00 0,00 845,88 781,99

25 Valerie Bakelants 90,88 96,55 75,00 90,98 93,50 97,54 53,33 81,82 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 779,60 779,60

26 Wauter Van Deun 82,47 84,21 82,47 81,78 0,00 0,00 72,22 52,27 85,51 0,00 83,57 74,79 0,00 76,58 0,00 0,00 775,87 775,87

27 Iris Wens 0,00 82,35 65,91 84,39 81,57 77,48 59,26 69,23 75,81 0,00 90,02 87,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 773,43 773,43

28 Brent Bakelants 85,28 74,07 70,18 0,00 75,43 77,52 72,22 63,89 85,02 62,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,93 100,00 0,00 826,92 765,99

29 Tim Hendrickx 81,27 76,19 80,00 84,65 69,39 67,27 76,47 53,49 89,49 82,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 761,13 761,13

30 Kelly Engelen 73,33 75,17 60,00 79,40 59,68 71,47 65,75 33,33 73,14 84,57 80,88 85,62 0,00 70,66 0,00 0,00 913,00 759,99

31 Johan Van der Straeten 0,00 72,73 77,67 77,50 60,36 72,04 76,47 79,31 72,86 0,00 77,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 92,28 0,00 759,19 759,19

32 Jurgen Vanlerberghe 75,28 69,57 66,67 73,04 70,49 89,45 72,22 65,71 76,51 72,93 82,39 58,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 872,82 748,56

33 Griet Verwaest 0,00 76,71 66,92 69,79 86,19 89,27 0,00 0,00 79,71 0,00 89,43 89,29 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 747,31 747,31

34 Tim Van Kerckhoven 80,74 77,67 76,19 79,97 0,00 0,00 79,59 74,19 68,90 0,00 79,80 80,91 0,00 49,13 0,00 0,00 747,10 747,10

35 Pieter Van Hecken 82,88 68,97 71,43 82,55 78,54 62,91 73,58 60,53 85,02 61,90 57,49 51,15 0,00 75,22 0,00 0,00 912,17 743,00

Eindstand



36 Sofie Thijs 68,41 64,00 50,29 91,45 77,54 76,33 78,69 54,55 0,00 0,00 91,36 83,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 735,95 735,95

37 Mario Oris 72,56 67,80 66,67 76,78 69,39 0,00 69,64 60,53 0,00 67,41 78,57 74,79 0,00 77,27 0,00 75,20 856,61 729,41

38 Leen Van de Water 80,78 73,20 58,00 86,24 72,35 74,46 54,55 57,14 81,14 90,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 728,61 728,61

39 Jan Henckens 75,68 70,18 70,80 76,16 60,64 56,29 66,10 41,82 82,21 0,00 80,75 82,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 763,04 721,22

40 Toon Verbuyst 80,81 83,33 73,39 70,33 76,15 69,81 50,00 43,40 0,00 71,51 73,07 64,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 756,76 713,36

41 Caroline Belmans 66,76 71,34 52,41 72,02 68,52 70,88 50,53 52,94 73,21 77,07 75,76 69,06 0,00 65,74 0,00 0,00 866,24 710,36

42 Marleen van Beurden 75,61 62,57 49,15 79,32 70,67 73,71 48,48 54,55 79,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 71,52 0,00 92,13 756,99 708,50

43 Peter Van Looveren 80,94 78,43 69,57 79,46 64,88 56,22 52,70 41,07 84,42 0,00 73,60 65,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 747,22 706,15

44 Tinne Huybrechts 66,18 60,22 48,88 70,70 68,88 68,62 52,17 51,43 63,27 78,07 77,57 69,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 82,87 857,92 705,43

45 Benny Tops 59,86 65,57 74,04 81,24 70,37 0,00 69,64 60,53 56,44 77,30 87,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 785,68 702,33

46 Bob Moorkens 72,24 62,99 62,02 79,41 58,33 55,37 0,00 0,00 69,22 67,57 75,65 69,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,52 753,85 698,48

47 Ann Van Elven 66,76 71,79 56,86 72,59 68,70 70,40 51,06 61,02 73,51 0,00 75,24 70,62 0,00 65,01 0,00 0,00 803,56 695,64

48 Bart Leplae 66,93 53,33 57,97 68,83 64,15 71,91 54,93 46,94 73,40 68,24 75,37 64,03 0,00 0,00 81,28 0,00 847,31 692,11

49 Gitte Scheyltjens 66,32 59,89 48,60 70,82 68,61 67,72 57,14 52,17 62,67 0,00 77,36 76,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,84 789,84 689,06

50 Frans Beyens 56,96 60,15 0,00 70,89 66,28 69,22 59,09 44,23 72,95 66,37 70,54 69,53 0,00 0,00 80,15 0,00 786,37 685,17

51 Gert Stappaerts 71,88 58,39 56,74 71,85 58,42 54,93 59,09 37,10 69,38 67,51 68,75 70,08 0,00 60,71 0,00 80,78 885,60 678,45

52 Nathalie Verherstraeten 62,63 0,00 45,79 67,11 62,56 59,93 92,31 62,07 50,59 71,09 61,73 73,53 0,00 64,13 0,00 0,00 773,47 677,09

53 Cindy De Houwer 67,13 57,14 49,43 70,13 63,48 65,82 56,47 63,16 66,03 78,43 72,56 64,43 0,00 64,84 0,00 0,00 839,04 676,00

54 An Fissette 66,91 58,03 47,03 72,29 67,71 67,36 50,00 48,65 67,82 79,36 75,86 66,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 767,86 672,18

55 Ellen Dierckx 64,49 61,20 50,00 0,00 76,40 79,02 75,00 85,71 84,83 0,00 0,00 94,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 671,35 671,35

56 Liesbeth Kuppens 70,11 0,00 0,00 77,07 73,37 73,19 52,17 51,43 70,86 0,00 81,60 73,53 0,00 47,01 0,00 0,00 670,34 670,34

57 Jim Hoefnagels 68,91 61,54 60,61 58,38 68,56 93,35 38,61 36,51 60,02 0,00 59,59 63,12 0,00 65,13 0,00 67,50 801,83 668,33

58 Tom Van den Putte 65,83 50,96 62,02 68,72 58,08 68,75 68,42 57,50 0,00 65,74 72,29 76,07 0,00 54,14 0,00 0,00 768,52 663,42

59 Gert-Jan van de Walle 72,09 57,55 59,26 70,41 63,84 64,20 0,00 0,00 70,20 0,00 69,57 60,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,25 659,90 659,90

60 Nick Vloemans 85,20 93,02 89,89 68,33 64,77 58,48 63,93 50,00 0,00 82,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 656,61 656,61

61 Eric Gillis 64,44 52,63 57,14 65,67 60,36 62,52 54,17 41,82 66,82 64,75 66,50 60,96 0,00 0,00 75,40 69,15 862,33 656,57

62 Dries Van Gestel 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,81 70,00 72,16 46,99 37,70 75,54 72,18 76,07 77,39 0,00 57,43 0,00 0,00 655,27 655,27

63 Evi Van Nevel 61,96 0,00 0,00 68,45 64,35 64,42 44,04 48,65 68,46 75,31 72,46 64,10 0,00 64,48 0,00 0,00 696,68 652,64

64 Davy Muller 76,26 59,62 54,79 49,30 67,40 67,50 52,00 38,98 80,43 0,00 77,97 66,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 691,16 652,18

65 Gerard O'Leary 90,03 80,81 81,63 87,98 86,55 86,05 73,58 63,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 650,52 650,52

66 Willem Wouters 76,61 69,57 66,67 77,70 0,00 0,00 56,52 0,00 77,60 68,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 74,89 0,00 81,72 649,66 649,66

67 Pieter De Witte 61,62 48,19 50,00 76,83 60,82 60,12 76,47 60,53 68,19 63,66 70,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 697,09 648,90

68 Hans Lambregts 61,06 54,05 55,17 67,66 54,07 58,73 48,75 40,35 64,99 72,44 73,47 71,20 0,00 64,15 0,00 0,00 786,08 642,93

69 Luc Pijpers 0,00 52,29 55,17 0,00 71,12 65,75 0,00 0,00 82,89 0,00 81,89 78,07 93,00 60,71 0,00 0,00 640,89 640,89

70 Olivier Willems 59,75 47,90 52,29 64,47 57,83 80,75 43,82 38,98 63,00 67,39 68,87 56,69 0,00 53,29 0,00 67,85 822,88 639,89

71 Mario Braspenning 66,67 52,63 57,14 65,67 60,82 64,40 55,71 38,98 69,30 66,06 67,05 60,96 0,00 60,28 0,00 0,00 785,68 638,35

72 Elke Leemans 64,63 60,87 48,33 72,22 0,00 0,00 58,54 57,14 60,58 0,00 74,53 66,14 0,00 66,67 0,00 0,00 629,65 629,65

73 Sofie Vaneeckhaute 0,00 67,47 50,58 67,11 62,48 59,45 57,14 58,06 50,35 71,09 62,15 73,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 678,99 628,64



74 Ilse Goris 81,49 86,82 68,50 0,00 74,43 0,00 60,76 69,23 0,00 88,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 98,20 628,02 628,02

75 Ibe Gerets 73,24 86,15 60,84 79,48 0,00 0,00 100,00 47,37 0,00 0,00 80,06 99,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 626,35 626,35

76 Davy Volders 63,82 54,05 62,99 0,00 64,98 68,06 60,94 47,92 66,82 68,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,46 0,00 0,00 625,44 625,44

77 Bruno Roels 77,14 59,70 61,54 64,70 0,00 0,00 39,39 42,59 71,63 63,97 73,47 60,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 615,09 615,09

78 Nick Malfait 59,47 54,79 49,69 62,53 57,58 59,94 57,35 35,94 62,21 0,00 62,81 61,81 0,00 58,22 0,00 68,79 751,12 610,71

79 Hans Huygelen 60,80 52,29 57,97 62,82 53,63 97,14 45,35 41,07 56,17 72,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,99 0,00 0,00 651,56 610,48

80 Andy Quaeyhaegens 0,00 52,29 50,63 62,34 46,40 56,37 63,93 38,33 0,00 63,70 60,21 76,72 0,00 55,02 0,00 67,58 693,53 608,80

81 Ann Claus 0,00 76,19 55,77 63,12 0,00 0,00 55,81 50,00 66,45 80,86 78,57 75,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 602,07 602,07

82 Embrechts Paul 64,90 53,33 46,78 93,61 0,00 0,00 25,66 13,22 66,52 62,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 86,73 77,80 0,00 591,14 591,14

83 Philippe Wens 64,19 53,69 51,95 59,97 0,00 65,86 62,90 41,82 0,00 56,29 62,62 53,61 0,00 57,82 0,00 0,00 630,72 588,90

84 Tom Alderson 64,85 51,28 0,00 66,13 60,18 55,75 0,00 39,66 68,27 0,00 65,96 57,42 0,00 58,42 0,00 0,00 587,92 587,92

85 Wim Brughmans 66,23 0,00 0,00 62,31 62,54 63,69 48,15 30,26 69,06 0,00 67,95 61,38 0,00 56,11 0,00 0,00 587,68 587,68

86 Karel Joris 60,58 48,19 50,96 62,12 46,23 78,42 27,27 24,73 59,48 59,82 59,85 57,42 0,00 50,75 0,00 0,00 685,83 587,59

87 Antoni De Ridder 56,61 64,00 65,04 0,00 0,00 64,20 53,42 37,70 66,82 62,11 62,23 55,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 587,42 587,42

88 Tom Van Miert 62,70 55,17 57,97 0,00 69,63 55,98 52,00 38,98 0,00 0,00 67,95 60,14 0,00 58,42 0,00 0,00 578,94 578,94

89 Ellen Heynen 66,32 71,34 52,10 75,66 0,00 79,02 75,00 85,71 73,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 578,74 578,74

90 Filip Van Den Bogaert 58,26 49,08 50,96 63,30 50,83 55,15 39,80 39,66 64,50 0,00 61,67 60,14 0,00 63,20 0,00 0,00 656,54 577,09

91 Stef Desplenter 60,29 50,31 54,42 0,00 58,94 68,75 52,70 41,07 0,00 0,00 61,67 53,94 0,00 54,49 0,00 60,93 617,51 576,44

92 Tinne Van Beek 84,20 82,96 68,50 87,29 78,37 82,56 0,00 0,00 86,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 570,84 570,84

93 Dave Huysmans 62,00 47,90 48,48 56,92 54,88 56,92 50,65 48,94 0,00 61,22 64,09 51,45 0,00 48,99 0,00 62,79 715,23 569,92

94 Mia Schellekens 73,46 76,71 60,00 77,60 64,91 69,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,11 0,00 77,40 565,27 565,27

95 Ad Kimenai 70,61 74,07 68,38 68,30 65,41 65,02 45,35 37,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,54 0,00 0,00 564,77 564,77

96 Annick Froyen 55,66 0,00 0,00 56,54 61,59 59,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,17 63,15 61,88 0,00 57,84 0,00 83,85 564,61 564,61

97 Ilke Vercammen 67,46 72,26 55,77 76,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,79 0,00 76,82 77,64 0,00 66,86 0,00 0,00 563,63 563,63

98 Leen Dens 73,41 0,00 0,00 79,97 73,37 74,24 57,83 48,65 0,00 0,00 82,09 72,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 561,82 561,82

99 Martine Verheyen 65,78 66,27 54,38 70,25 0,00 0,00 50,53 53,73 67,00 0,00 0,00 56,31 0,00 72,84 0,00 0,00 557,09 557,09

100 Jolien Dockx 74,27 65,12 50,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,61 48,00 56,97 75,71 0,00 66,49 0,00 66,67 0,00 0,00 555,72 555,72

101 Ils Van Eyck 74,63 65,12 55,41 0,00 80,81 79,75 52,17 54,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,28 553,72 553,72

102 Natalie Loos 0,00 100,00 0,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 51,61 92,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 543,92 543,92

103 Danny Van Gelder 60,95 50,63 47,90 55,21 0,00 0,00 46,99 37,70 52,56 0,00 55,07 60,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,39 533,94 533,94

104 Sandra Van Sande 63,28 74,17 59,59 47,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,00 76,29 70,24 73,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 531,87 531,87

105 Dries vds 72,19 66,12 64,00 75,65 66,50 68,29 0,00 53,49 0,00 63,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 530,17 530,17

106 Marc Bakelants 75,45 71,43 66,67 0,00 0,00 80,59 62,90 46,00 77,10 49,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 529,35 529,35

107 Leen Hermans 61,02 58,33 0,00 63,05 0,00 0,00 46,60 42,86 0,00 72,89 64,63 60,39 0,00 58,56 0,00 0,00 528,33 528,33

108 De Vlieger 65,23 50,00 62,02 64,30 0,00 0,00 47,56 33,82 0,00 65,70 72,68 64,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 526,28 526,28

109 Karolien Van Riel 70,31 76,71 51,48 72,72 59,68 62,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 71,15 61,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 526,10 526,10

110 Lieve Leys 68,64 0,00 0,00 70,60 59,88 60,35 48,98 0,00 63,77 75,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 75,76 523,15 523,15

111 Hanne Van Bouwel 0,00 61,54 51,18 72,52 64,83 0,00 50,00 61,02 0,00 0,00 73,63 85,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 519,74 519,74



112 Sylvia Janssens 63,75 58,33 46,77 57,62 53,62 61,80 47,37 65,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,13 0,00 0,00 519,00 519,00

113 Bjoke van den Bosch 59,01 75,17 58,39 75,52 65,32 64,42 64,86 56,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 518,94 518,94

114 Inne Roelen 63,88 57,44 47,03 57,64 53,57 61,65 0,00 46,75 65,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,19 0,00 0,00 518,65 518,65

115 Danny Hermans 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,16 68,32 64,71 82,98 65,71 0,00 0,00 76,36 76,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 517,32 517,32

116 Leen H 79,83 67,47 54,04 84,16 0,00 0,00 44,44 45,57 63,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,62 0,00 0,00 511,96 511,96

117 Dorien Vanhoof 66,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,54 66,67 72,41 76,84 81,00 83,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 508,96 508,96

118 Tom Driesen 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,99 68,91 60,93 46,99 37,70 70,45 67,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 79,52 0,00 500,43 500,43

119 Ben Robberechts 0,00 67,23 54,05 69,89 66,61 0,00 54,17 38,98 0,00 0,00 73,47 74,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 498,57 498,57

120 Natalie Van Duppen 74,68 0,00 0,00 79,20 74,11 74,67 0,00 60,00 68,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,37 0,00 0,00 496,61 496,61

121 Jan Van den Brande 50,25 45,45 51,28 50,64 46,45 64,30 49,37 37,10 52,23 0,00 49,45 33,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 530,35 496,51

122 Michel Maes 70,22 57,97 64,00 0,00 65,95 60,75 62,90 37,70 67,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 487,07 487,07

123 Eve De Wolf 64,22 67,47 55,06 75,48 77,66 72,07 0,00 0,00 74,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 486,30 486,30

124 Adwin Martens 0,00 42,78 42,78 54,72 0,00 0,00 48,75 56,10 51,56 0,00 51,78 78,76 0,00 0,00 57,52 0,00 484,74 484,74

125 Denis Kokke 55,21 50,96 52,98 66,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,87 64,15 69,69 62,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 484,19 484,19

126 Joost Van den Broeck 72,50 82,72 70,49 69,94 52,27 0,00 70,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,73 0,00 0,00 481,09 481,09

127 Sam Driesen 78,10 57,97 61,07 72,10 69,39 51,91 48,75 38,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 478,27 478,27

128 Hanne Van der Eycken 66,28 76,71 64,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 90,76 86,21 0,00 0,00 86,49 0,00 470,89 470,89

129 Rob Adriaensen 60,87 48,78 48,78 73,26 73,89 80,28 47,56 34,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 468,27 468,27

130 Sven Hellemans 67,79 65,57 67,80 70,57 67,17 59,85 0,00 0,00 66,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 465,49 465,49

131 Tim Scheers 71,78 0,00 0,00 65,57 57,66 79,03 54,17 0,00 69,06 67,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 464,86 464,86

132 Mathias Heylen 59,12 0,00 0,00 84,54 57,66 64,60 72,22 60,53 63,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 462,40 462,40

133 Martine Rymenants 65,57 64,37 50,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 73,14 0,00 69,80 80,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 460,13 460,13

134 Wendy Hapers 56,02 49,56 38,84 0,00 48,23 57,02 55,17 42,86 0,00 0,00 57,23 52,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 457,00 457,00

135 Nick De Busser 57,49 49,08 50,00 68,87 65,30 69,10 54,93 38,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 453,10 453,10

136 Babs Raeymaekers 0,00 67,47 54,72 77,83 70,38 71,37 52,75 57,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 451,66 451,66

137 Karin Stessens 68,30 64,00 48,60 70,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,32 63,77 75,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 439,86 439,86

138 Demi Vromans 71,34 68,71 53,05 75,81 0,00 69,35 58,54 42,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 439,16 439,16

139 Miek Van Eyndhoven 64,90 58,64 48,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,48 52,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,14 80,52 438,70 438,70

140 Toon Van Houdt 70,17 55,17 52,98 0,00 65,09 0,00 0,00 65,71 0,00 0,00 67,83 60,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 437,49 437,49

141 Filip Geudens 64,65 52,29 55,94 72,06 56,28 62,04 42,39 29,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 435,13 435,13

142 Silke Stuyck 72,36 0,00 0,00 78,22 74,75 75,44 60,00 70,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 431,36 431,36

143 Koen Heylen 0,00 70,80 75,47 0,00 73,62 56,53 0,00 0,00 79,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 74,89 0,00 0,00 430,46 430,46

144 Marc Smolders 65,06 53,69 58,82 63,96 63,23 77,23 46,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 428,43 428,43

145 Elise Marcelis 60,00 50,68 42,03 61,40 60,58 59,65 44,86 46,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 425,96 425,96

146 Lore Van Kerckhoven 0,00 50,91 37,34 56,02 0,00 0,00 59,26 48,00 52,72 0,00 62,22 58,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 424,88 424,88

147 Nele Heylen 79,31 0,00 0,00 86,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,80 0,00 81,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,39 0,00 0,00 423,48 423,48

148 Dirk Daems 0,00 49,38 50,31 0,00 54,36 51,13 0,00 35,94 62,67 63,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,11 0,00 0,00 422,90 422,90

149 Glenn Volders 0,00 64,52 59,62 59,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,20 0,00 56,53 76,07 0,00 48,43 0,00 0,00 422,79 422,79



150 Lu Lauwers 0,00 58,39 60,15 69,18 66,39 53,62 0,00 45,10 69,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 421,89 421,89

151 Frank Oris 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,18 62,83 66,94 0,00 57,50 68,82 43,01 0,00 54,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 421,89 421,89

152 Chelsea Vromans 71,22 68,71 52,41 0,00 0,00 69,35 59,26 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 420,95 420,95

153 Sandy Van Gorp 0,00 65,12 50,00 81,63 72,65 74,46 0,00 0,00 77,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 420,95 420,95

154 Lies De Cruys 0,00 70,89 51,48 0,00 71,06 68,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,68 78,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 417,68 417,68

155 Chris Bocken 65,79 55,94 57,55 0,00 67,17 67,27 60,00 41,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 414,79 414,79

156 Katrin Desmedt 71,14 61,54 47,54 75,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,22 0,00 410,39 410,39

157 Ineke De Canck 0,00 53,08 43,28 61,42 53,18 57,02 42,11 41,38 55,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 406,67 406,67

158 Femke Doolaeghe 62,73 70,89 46,28 0,00 68,52 59,38 48,00 46,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 401,95 401,95

159 Wendy Hendrikx 0,00 59,26 47,54 70,38 0,00 0,00 38,10 49,32 0,00 0,00 70,97 66,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 401,70 401,70

160 Jimmy Corten 72,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,09 67,05 81,25 43,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,20 0,00 0,00 395,49 395,49

161 Niel Vandenput 61,59 55,17 54,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,75 36,51 69,63 68,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 394,44 394,44

162 Davy Smeyers 71,67 0,00 0,00 69,77 58,68 67,95 68,42 43,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 379,88 379,88

163 Martine Van Genechten 0,00 58,03 46,03 59,16 0,00 0,00 55,81 42,35 0,00 0,00 59,91 56,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 378,11 378,11

164 Astrid Barbé 73,28 0,00 0,00 83,71 69,44 71,27 0,00 0,00 76,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 373,99 373,99

165 Paul Vangheel 55,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,88 38,98 59,84 52,86 59,68 57,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 369,84 369,84

166 Frank Staut 0,00 68,38 49,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,52 51,11 0,00 0,00 74,68 68,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 368,84 368,84

167 Katrien Vermeiren 0,00 75,17 63,50 0,00 77,31 72,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 366,51 366,51

168 run_bike_hike_ Repeat 79,20 88,89 65,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 79,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 363,30 363,30

169 Christel Cannaerts 60,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,93 59,76 63,36 67,57 0,00 57,70 0,00 0,00 358,41 358,41

170 Herman Diels 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,00 48,57 40,21 33,33 59,13 44,91 44,53 42,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 356,47 356,47

171 Hans Voorspoels 52,99 45,20 47,34 0,00 49,81 58,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,19 46,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 354,61 354,61

172 Lisbeth Hofkens 61,30 0,00 0,00 64,63 58,53 64,82 44,44 59,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 352,74 352,74

173 Dieter Dekinder 67,75 53,69 52,29 67,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,14 0,00 0,00 351,22 351,22

174 Linda Claes 61,30 63,28 45,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,44 0,00 66,75 49,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 349,26 349,26

175 Hanne Willemsen 0,00 79,43 62,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,93 58,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,84 348,86 348,86

176 Clara Van Gool 0,00 75,17 63,04 69,57 0,00 0,00 63,16 73,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 344,41 344,41

177 Bart Frijters 0,00 50,96 49,38 0,00 0,00 50,56 0,00 0,00 64,09 0,00 63,30 61,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 339,67 339,67

178 Marij Verwaest 0,00 64,74 50,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,36 52,94 70,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,90 0,00 0,00 335,38 335,38

179 Els Borgmans 0,00 97,39 76,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,00 76,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 330,30 330,30

180 Lander Keustermans 69,92 68,97 66,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,15 0,00 66,39 324,10 324,10

181 Mien Mertens 0,00 50,91 43,07 61,64 60,09 59,72 0,00 46,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 322,18 322,18

182 Anita Van Gelder 0,00 54,90 44,39 65,11 0,00 0,00 43,24 48,00 62,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 317,83 317,83

183 Peter Vn Grp 0,00 59,70 54,42 65,08 60,92 74,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 314,52 314,52

184 Peggy Janssens 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,34 65,32 64,50 0,00 53,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,27 0,00 0,00 314,16 314,16

185 Vicky Wuyts 0,00 70,00 58,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,19 40,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,43 0,00 0,00 312,40 312,40

186 Jeroen Samyn 0,00 42,11 42,78 52,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,64 0,00 63,49 62,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 308,20 308,20

187 Maarten Blanckaert 63,34 50,00 49,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,82 33,33 66,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 307,15 307,15



188 Nancy Graumans 55,81 0,00 0,00 59,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,09 0,00 63,73 66,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 306,78 306,78

189 Wout Clymans 67,93 52,63 53,33 0,00 68,56 61,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 303,65 303,65

190 Hans Truyts 58,49 48,48 50,63 56,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,13 0,00 0,00 301,40 301,40

191 Tom Van der Straeten 0,00 62,50 57,55 65,85 0,00 0,00 45,88 0,00 0,00 68,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 299,79 299,79

192 Anouk VD 70,11 60,87 48,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,75 54,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 299,35 299,35

193 Bart Vannueten 83,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,91 60,53 84,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,88 298,88

194 Carolien Buylinckx 58,33 33,53 49,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,48 52,17 58,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 294,61 294,61

195 Ylvi Van Horebeek 0,00 63,64 50,00 0,00 60,51 64,50 0,00 52,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 291,59 291,59

196 Gino Lauwen 100,00 100,00 90,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 290,91 290,91

197 Anja Ruymaekers 0,00 65,50 52,41 81,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 90,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 290,43 290,43

198 Dirk Mertens 58,91 58,39 57,97 66,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,89 0,00 0,00 290,01 290,01

199 Anke Van de Voorde 61,86 0,00 0,00 65,19 0,00 0,00 48,98 46,15 0,00 67,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 289,89 289,89

200 Linde Faes 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,96 48,98 48,65 51,16 0,00 50,97 39,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 288,14 288,14

201 Jasmien De Doncker 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,30 70,00 71,07 0,00 0,00 66,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 287,64 287,64

202 Annelies Bertels 0,00 71,34 51,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 84,13 0,00 284,42 284,42

203 Katrien Maenderveld 66,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,54 0,00 0,00 76,86 81,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 283,37 283,37

204 Elien Van de Vel 91,77 94,92 87,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 273,69 273,69

205 Jeroen van Eersel 0,00 54,05 51,61 64,47 0,00 0,00 53,42 43,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 266,95 266,95

206 Pieter Van Eysendeyk 0,00 62,02 64,00 70,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 266,33 266,33

207 Christophe Lebrun 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,70 53,77 56,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 78,39 266,23 266,23

208 Tom Wuyts 0,00 53,69 49,38 61,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,10 64,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 265,60 265,60

209 Geert Verhaeghe 58,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,45 48,15 39,66 0,00 58,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 261,94 261,94

210 Joeri Jonkers 0,00 50,00 55,94 67,96 0,00 0,00 48,75 36,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 259,16 259,16

211 An Wielockx 66,83 0,00 0,00 63,76 60,58 67,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 258,72 258,72

212 Geert De Meulder 0,00 58,39 46,24 55,53 0,00 0,00 54,93 43,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 258,49 258,49

213 Gerald De Peuter 64,90 66,67 64,52 60,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 256,95 256,95

214 Hellen Hooyberghs 54,66 46,28 37,99 57,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 255,71 255,71

215 Hans Van Laer 0,00 50,96 51,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,75 37,70 62,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 252,26 252,26

216 Filip Van Roy 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,25 62,83 58,73 0,00 0,00 67,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 248,08 248,08

217 Tom De Roover 0,00 52,29 57,55 69,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 247,92 247,92

218 Anton Karton 0,00 77,67 44,69 64,47 60,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 247,65 247,65

219 Bart Van Ossel 49,93 40,82 45,45 49,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,64 0,00 247,58 247,58

220 Sven Van de Ven 0,00 36,53 36,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,56 29,11 0,00 0,00 47,55 41,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 238,46 238,46

221 Frank Brouckaers 0,00 49,08 49,69 59,94 0,00 0,00 43,82 35,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 237,91 237,91

222 Johan Clonen 61,93 57,55 56,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 237,24 237,24

223 Arne De Cnodder 61,93 0,00 0,00 65,88 0,00 0,00 54,93 51,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 233,85 233,85

224 Anton Verrijcken 0,00 71,43 71,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,04 230,90 230,90

225 Griet Stuyck 63,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,38 63,16 58,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 226,86 226,86



226 Danny G 64,48 46,78 49,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 225,62 225,62

227 Javier Comunale 55,27 47,06 45,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,86 33,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 224,21 224,21

228 Evy Verhulst 0,00 55,45 43,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,27 0,00 0,00 220,33 220,33

229 Ode Gerets 0,00 91,06 63,50 65,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 219,79 219,79

230 Bart Lenaerts 0,00 52,63 55,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,18 58,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 219,69 219,69

231 Max Icardi 59,36 44,44 45,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 32,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 219,36 219,36

232 Be Jlo 49,51 0,00 0,00 45,91 46,34 48,46 0,00 26,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 216,66 216,66

233 Liesbeth Blockx 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,29 69,34 67,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 213,26 213,26

234 Wouters Illia 68,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,42 88,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 213,24 213,24

235 Hanne Stessens 0,00 86,15 63,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 210,73 210,73

236 Luc DHelft 0,00 43,96 47,62 58,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 210,25 210,25

237 Maria Driesen 70,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,08 66,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 209,11 209,11

238 Leen Sonck 0,00 58,64 46,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,81 47,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 208,10 208,10

239 Greet Beyens 0,00 61,88 50,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,86 51,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 206,75 206,75

240 Tim Bockx 71,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,85 71,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 201,86 201,86

241 Kiara Lenaertz 100,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 200,00 200,00

242 Cin Eysermans 74,13 71,79 48,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 194,80 194,80

243 Sonja Simons 0,00 49,12 38,33 53,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 194,48 194,48

244 Britt Luyckx 0,00 76,19 60,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 190,74 190,74

245 Ward De Beuckeleer 67,84 0,00 0,00 67,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,02 0,00 0,00 190,07 190,07

246 Jantien Maerien 0,00 60,54 50,88 75,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 187,12 187,12

247 Tom Jeurissen 54,87 42,33 43,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 183,78 183,78

248 Peter Rinke 51,65 41,03 40,61 50,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 183,54 183,54

249 Imre Van Herreweghe 60,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,03 56,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 180,05 180,05

250 Wendy Gabriels 0,00 59,57 49,15 69,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 178,12 178,12

251 Christine Jacobs 56,04 0,00 0,00 59,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 176,30 176,30

252 Wies Vanstockem 90,76 0,00 0,00 85,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 176,12 176,12

253 Willy Vancauwenbergh 50,79 26,32 22,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,80 30,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 170,03 170,03

254 Koen Van de Heyning 84,20 0,00 0,00 82,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 166,69 166,69

255 Patrick Goossens 0,00 51,28 50,63 61,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 163,47 163,47

256 Kris Poisson 0,00 43,96 43,72 0,00 0,00 74,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 161,81 161,81

257 Davy Peeters 66,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,56 46,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 161,34 161,34

258 Rob Van Steenbergen 53,04 57,55 50,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 160,59 160,59

259 Evy Laureyssen 0,00 55,45 44,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 159,25 159,25

260 Stefaan Van Loon 0,00 44,44 51,61 58,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 154,94 154,94

261 Kristof Van Echelpoel 71,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 154,55 154,55

262 Tinne Cuynen 73,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,15 153,83 153,83

263 Bart Witvrouwen 0,00 45,20 46,51 59,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 151,33 151,33



264 May Timmermans 74,00 43,08 33,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 150,80 150,80

265 Nele Vandeperre 66,68 0,00 0,00 81,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 148,31 148,31

266 Kim Delen 0,00 43,48 43,01 60,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 147,41 147,41

267 Bart Hellemans 39,73 29,20 34,19 41,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 144,49 144,49

268 Hans Maes 61,40 27,30 55,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 143,87 143,87

269 Eva Hulsmans 0,00 51,14 44,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 141,04 141,04

270 Bep Van Dingenen 0,00 72,73 64,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 137,65 137,65

271 Peter Van Grieken 58,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,83 33,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 136,18 136,18

272 Ben Vernelen 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,22 62,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 134,38 134,38

273 Tom Wouters 59,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,68 128,68

274 Mies Baeyens 0,00 70,89 56,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 127,38 127,38

275 Patrik Daelemans 0,00 39,22 39,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,44 125,44

276 Dina Van Loon 80,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 124,26 124,26

277 Ann Hermans 63,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 123,38 123,38

278 Remone Van de Velde 0,00 36,36 34,19 46,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 117,30 117,30

279 Sven Devriese 54,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 108,15 108,15

280 Fik Druyts 0,00 54,42 50,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 104,73 104,73



Naam W A1 A2 Rij Re1 Re2 K1 K2 Mer G Mo1 Mo2 H1 H2 T1 T2 Totaal Eindstand

1 Gie Vanlommel 98,24 95,24 95,24 96,70 90,89 64,20 92,86 71,88 0,00 0,00 100,00 94,68 0,00 100,00 0,00 100,00 1099,91 963,84

2 Jelle Laenen 84,77 98,77 86,96 0,00 89,26 77,38 100,00 85,19 96,75 88,56 97,37 100,00 0,00 96,05 0,00 0,00 1101,05 938,91

3 Davy Nijs 85,49 78,43 78,43 88,43 82,61 90,24 76,47 60,53 90,85 85,59 93,14 86,41 99,00 75,89 0,00 97,47 1268,98 899,23

4 Bart Bartels 84,20 86,02 88,89 85,71 84,71 85,68 95,12 100,00 82,09 0,00 92,29 0,00 0,00 88,54 0,00 86,17 1059,44 893,14

5 Joren VR 88,59 93,02 90,91 88,87 88,67 72,04 86,67 69,70 90,99 85,41 84,27 86,41 0,00 91,40 0,00 0,00 1116,94 890,94

6 Kris Stappers 81,46 86,96 86,96 80,39 82,61 47,11 90,70 100,00 81,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,08 0,00 85,26 911,06 863,95

7 Nico Van de Wouwer 80,29 85,11 86,96 80,92 74,72 77,38 90,70 82,14 86,50 79,57 87,15 94,68 0,00 85,43 0,00 80,45 1172,00 860,04

8 Bart Van Nijlen 72,40 73,39 77,67 81,95 78,08 80,43 79,59 65,71 88,30 80,91 86,78 80,91 100,00 69,39 97,56 79,96 1293,04 856,39

9 Jelle Gerets 79,21 0,00 0,00 80,34 0,00 79,18 90,70 62,16 86,25 79,19 83,40 94,68 0,00 86,73 0,00 80,04 901,88 839,72

10 Jef Engelen 79,21 79,21 75,47 0 77,33 48,45 86,67 71,88 82,21 54,44 84,62 78,76 0,00 0,00 82,27 0,00 900,51 797,62

11 Nick Van Vlimmeren 97,47 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 100,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 797,47 797,47

12 Gerry Meeuwssen 53,02 68,38 71,43 0,00 76,58 0,00 95,12 71,88 77,00 72,91 82,72 83,18 0,00 79,44 0,00 79,79 911,44 790,05

13 David Mols 76,78 72,07 72,07 77,31 77,18 79,49 81,25 74,19 77,40 71,08 79,34 75,42 0,00 80,57 0,00 80,20 1074,35 784,94

14 Karel Hendrickx 0,00 70,18 75,47 74,91 64,56 78,88 78,00 69,70 72,68 71,21 79,49 83,96 0,00 80,57 87,02 0,00 986,63 782,19

15 Jasper Kennis 81,53 74,77 75,47 80,60 0,00 0,00 79,59 63,89 84,30 76,71 84,27 74,79 0,00 69,96 0,00 0,00 845,88 781,99

16 Wauter Van Deun 82,47 84,21 82,47 81,78 0,00 0,00 72,22 52,27 85,51 0,00 83,57 74,79 0,00 76,58 0,00 0,00 775,87 775,87

17 Brent Bakelants 85,28 74,07 70,18 0,00 75,43 77,52 72,22 63,89 85,02 62,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,93 100,00 0,00 826,92 765,99

18 Tim Hendrickx 81,27 76,19 80,00 84,65 69,39 67,27 76,47 53,49 89,49 82,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 761,13 761,13

19 Johan Van der Straeten 0,00 72,73 77,67 77,50 60,36 72,04 76,47 79,31 72,86 0,00 77,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 92,28 0,00 759,19 759,19

20 Jurgen Vanlerberghe 75,28 69,57 66,67 73,04 70,49 89,45 72,22 65,71 76,51 72,93 82,39 58,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 872,82 748,56

21 Tim Van Kerckhoven 80,74 77,67 76,19 79,97 0 0,00 79,59 74,19 68,90 0,00 79,80 80,91 0,00 49,13 0,00 0,00 747,10 747,10

22 Pieter Van Hecken 82,88 68,97 71,43 82,55 78,54 62,91 73,58 60,53 85,02 61,90 57,49 51,15 0,00 75,22 0,00 0,00 912,17 743,00

23 Mario Oris 72,56 67,80 66,67 76,78 69,39 0,00 69,64 60,53 0,00 67,41 78,57 74,79 0,00 77,27 0,00 75,20 856,61 729,41

24 Jan Henckens 75,68 70,18 70,80 76,16 60,64 56,29 66,10 41,82 82,21 0,00 80,75 82,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 763,04 721,22

25 Toon Verbuyst 80,81 83,33 73,39 70,33 76,15 69,81 50,00 43,40 0,00 71,51 73,07 64,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 756,76 713,36

26 Peter Van Looveren 80,94 78,43 69,57 79,46 64,88 56,22 52,70 41,07 84,42 0,00 73,60 65,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 747,22 706,15

27 Benny Tops 59,86 65,57 74,04 81,24 70,37 0,00 69,64 60,53 56,44 77,30 87,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 702,33 702,33

28 Bob Moorkens 72,24 62,99 62,02 79,41 58,33 55,37 0,00 0,00 69,22 67,57 75,65 69,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,52 753,85 698,48

29 Bart Leplae 66,93 53,33 57,97 68,83 64,15 71,91 54,93 46,94 73,40 68,24 75,37 64,03 0,00 0,00 81,28 0,00 847,31 692,11

30 Frans Beyens 56,96 60,15 0,00 70,89 66,28 69,22 59,09 44,23 72,95 66,37 70,54 69,53 0,00 0,00 80,15 0,00 786,37 685,17

31 Gert Stappaerts 71,88 58,39 56,74 71,85 58,42 54,93 59,09 37,10 69,38 67,51 68,75 70,08 0,00 60,71 0,00 80,78 885,60 678,45

32 Jim Hoefnagels 68,91 61,54 60,61 58,38 68,56 93,35 38,61 36,51 60,02 0,00 59,59 63,12 0,00 65,13 0,00 67,50 801,83 668,33

33 Tom Van den Putte 65,83 50,96 62,02 68,72 58,08 68,75 68,42 57,50 0,00 65,74 72,29 76,07 0,00 54,14 0,00 0,00 768,52 663,42

34 Gert-Jan van de Walle 72,09 57,55 59,26 70,41 63,84 64,20 0,00 0,00 70,20 0,00 69,57 60,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,25 659,90 659,90

35 Nick Vloemans 85,20 93,02 89,89 68,33 64,77 58,48 63,93 50,00 0,00 82,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 656,61 656,61

36 Eric Gillis 64,44 52,63 57,14 65,67 60,36 62,52 54,17 41,82 66,82 64,75 66,50 60,96 0,00 0,00 75,40 69,15 862,33 656,57

37 Dries Van Gestel 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,81 70,00 72,16 46,99 37,70 75,54 72,18 76,07 77,39 0,00 57,43 0,00 0,00 655,27 655,27

38 Davy Muller 76,26 59,62 54,79 49,30 67,40 67,50 52,00 38,98 80,43 0,00 77,97 66,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 691,16 652,18

Eindstand Heren



39 Gerard O'Leary 90,03 80,81 81,63 87,98 86,55 86,05 73,58 63,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 650,52 650,52

40 Willem Wouters 76,61 69,57 66,67 77,7 0 0,00 56,52 0,00 77,60 68,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 74,89 0,00 81,72 649,66 649,66

41 Pieter De Witte 61,62 48,19 50,00 76,83 60,82 60,12 76,47 60,53 68,19 63,66 70,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 697,09 648,90

42 Hans Lambregts 61,06 54,05 55,17 67,66 54,07 58,73 48,75 40,35 64,99 72,44 73,47 71,20 0,00 64,15 0,00 0,00 786,08 642,93

43 Luc Pijpers 0,00 52,29 55,17 0,00 71,12 65,75 0,00 0,00 82,89 0,00 81,89 78,07 93,00 60,71 0,00 0,00 640,89 640,89

44 Olivier Willems 59,75 47,90 52,29 64,47 57,83 80,75 43,82 38,98 63,00 67,39 68,87 56,69 0,00 53,29 0,00 67,85 822,88 639,89

45 Mario Braspenning 66,67 52,63 57,14 65,67 60,82 64,40 55,71 38,98 69,30 66,06 67,05 60,96 0,00 60,28 0,00 0,00 785,68 638,35

46 Davy Volders 63,82 54,05 62,99 0 64,98 68,06 60,94 47,92 66,82 68,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,46 0,00 0,00 625,44 625,44

47 Bruno Roels 77,14 59,70 61,54 64,7 0 0,00 39,39 42,59 71,63 63,97 73,47 60,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 615,09 615,09

48 Nick Malfait 59,47 54,79 49,69 62,53 57,58 59,94 57,35 35,94 62,21 0,00 62,81 61,81 0,00 58,22 0,00 68,79 751,12 610,71

49 Hans Huygelen 60,80 52,29 57,97 62,82 53,63 97,14 45,35 41,07 56,17 72,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,99 0,00 0,00 651,56 610,48

50 Andy Quaeyhaegens 0,00 52,29 50,63 62,34 46,40 56,37 63,93 38,33 0,00 63,70 60,21 76,72 0,00 55,02 0,00 67,58 693,53 608,80

51 Embrechts Paul 64,90 53,33 46,78 93,61 0 0,00 25,66 13,22 66,52 62,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 86,73 77,80 0,00 591,14 591,14

52 Philippe Wens 64,19 53,69 51,95 59,97 0,00 65,86 62,90 41,82 0,00 56,29 62,62 53,61 0,00 57,82 0,00 0,00 630,72 588,90

53 Tom Alderson 64,85 51,28 0,00 66,13 60,18 55,75 0,00 39,66 68,27 0,00 65,96 57,42 0,00 58,42 0,00 0,00 587,92 587,92

54 Wim Brughmans 66,23 0,00 0,00 62,31 62,54 63,69 48,15 30,26 69,06 0,00 67,95 61,38 0,00 56,11 0,00 0,00 587,68 587,68

55 Karel Joris 60,58 48,19 50,96 62,12 46,23 78,42 27,27 24,73 59,48 59,82 59,85 57,42 0,00 50,75 0,00 0,00 685,83 587,59

56 Antoni De Ridder 56,61 64,00 65,04 0,00 0,00 64,20 53,42 37,70 66,82 62,11 62,23 55,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 587,42 587,42

57 Tom Van Miert 62,70 55,17 57,97 0,00 69,63 55,98 52,00 38,98 0,00 0,00 67,95 60,14 0,00 58,42 0,00 0,00 578,94 578,94

58 Filip Van Den Bogaert 58,26 49,08 50,96 63,30 50,83 55,15 39,80 39,66 64,50 0,00 61,67 60,14 0,00 63,20 0,00 0,00 656,54 577,09

59 Stef Desplenter 60,29 50,31 54,42 0,00 58,94 68,75 52,70 41,07 0,00 0,00 61,67 53,94 0,00 54,49 0,00 60,93 617,51 576,44

60 Dave Huysmans 62,00 47,90 48,48 56,92 54,88 56,92 50,65 48,94 0,00 61,22 64,09 51,45 0,00 48,99 0,00 62,79 715,23 569,92

61 Ad Kimenai 70,61 74,07 68,38 68,30 65,41 65,02 45,35 37,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,54 0,00 0,00 564,77 564,77

62 Danny Van Gelder 60,95 50,63 47,90 55,21 0 0,00 46,99 37,70 52,56 0,00 55,07 60,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,39 533,94 533,94

63 Dries vds 72,19 66,12 64,00 75,65 66,50 68,29 0,00 53,49 0,00 63,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 530,17 530,17

64 Marc Bakelants 75,45 71,43 66,67 0,00 0,00 80,59 62,90 46,00 77,10 49,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 529,35 529,35

65 De Vlieger 65,23 50,00 62,02 64,30 0,00 0,00 47,56 33,82 0,00 65,70 72,68 64,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 526,28 526,28

66 Danny Hermans 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,16 68,32 64,71 82,98 65,71 0,00 0,00 76,36 76,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 517,32 517,32

67 Tom Driesen 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,99 68,91 60,93 46,99 37,70 70,45 67,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 79,52 0,00 500,43 500,43

68 Ben Robberechts 0,00 67,23 54,05 69,89 66,61 0,00 54,17 38,98 0,00 0,00 73,47 74,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 498,57 498,57

69 Jan Van den Brande 50,25 45,45 51,28 50,64 46,45 64,30 49,37 37,10 52,23 0,00 49,45 33,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 530,35 496,51

70 Michel Maes 70,22 57,97 64,00 0,00 65,95 60,75 62,90 37,70 67,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 487,07 487,07

71 Adwin Martens 0,00 42,78 42,78 54,72 0,00 0,00 48,75 56,10 51,56 0,00 51,78 78,76 0,00 0,00 57,52 0,00 484,74 484,74

72 Denis Kokke 55,21 50,96 52,98 66,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,87 64,15 69,69 62,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 484,19 484,19

73 Joost Van den Broeck 72,50 82,72 70,49 69,94 52,27 0,00 70,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,73 0,00 0,00 481,09 481,09

74 Sam Driesen 78,10 57,97 61,07 72,10 69,39 51,91 48,75 38,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 478,27 478,27

75 Rob Adriaensen 60,87 48,78 48,78 73,26 73,89 80,28 47,56 34,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 468,27 468,27

76 Sven Hellemans 67,79 65,57 67,80 70,57 67,17 59,85 0,00 0,00 66,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 465,49 465,49

77 Tim Scheers 71,78 0,00 0,00 65,57 57,66 79,03 54,17 0,00 69,06 67,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 464,86 464,86

78 Mathias Heylen 59,12 0,00 0,00 84,54 57,66 64,60 72,22 60,53 63,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 462,40 462,40

79 Nick De Busser 57,49 49,08 50,00 68,87 65,30 69,10 54,93 38,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 453,10 453,10



80 Toon Van Houdt 70,17 55,17 52,98 0,00 65,09 0,00 0,00 65,71 0,00 0,00 67,83 60,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 437,49 437,49

81 Filip Geudens 64,65 52,29 55,94 72,06 56,28 62,04 42,39 29,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 435,13 435,13

82 Koen Heylen 0,00 70,80 75,47 0,00 73,62 56,53 0,00 0,00 79,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 74,89 0,00 0,00 430,46 430,46

83 Marc Smolders 65,06 53,69 58,82 63,96 63,23 77,23 46,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 428,43 428,43

84 Dirk Daems 0,00 49,38 50,31 0,00 54,36 51,13 0,00 35,94 62,67 63,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,11 0,00 0,00 422,90 422,90

85 Glenn Volders 0,00 64,52 59,62 59,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,20 0,00 56,53 76,07 0,00 48,43 0,00 0,00 422,79 422,79

86 Lu Lauwers 0,00 58,39 60,15 69,18 66,39 53,62 0,00 45,10 69,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 421,89 421,89

87 Frank Oris 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,18 62,83 66,94 0,00 57,50 68,82 43,01 0,00 54,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 421,89 421,89

88 Chris Bocken 65,79 55,94 57,55 0 67,17 67,27 60,00 41,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 414,79 414,79

89 Jimmy Corten 72,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,09 67,05 81,25 43,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,20 0,00 0,00 395,49 395,49

90 Niel Vandenput 61,59 55,17 54,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,75 36,51 69,63 68,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 394,44 394,44

91 Davy Smeyers 71,67 0,00 0,00 69,77 58,68 67,95 68,42 43,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 379,88 379,88

92 Paul Vangheel 55,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,88 38,98 59,84 52,86 59,68 57,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 369,84 369,84

93 Frank Staut 0,00 68,38 49,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,52 51,11 0,00 0,00 74,68 68,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 368,84 368,84

94 Herman Diels 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,00 48,57 40,21 33,33 59,13 44,91 44,53 42,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 356,47 356,47

95 Hans Voorspoels 52,99 45,20 47,34 0 49,81 58,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,19 46,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 354,61 354,61

96 Dieter Dekinder 67,75 53,69 52,29 67,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,14 0,00 0,00 351,22 351,22

97 Bart Frijters 0,00 50,96 49,38 0,00 0,00 50,56 0,00 0,00 64,09 0,00 63,30 61,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 339,67 339,67

98 Lander Keustermans 69,92 68,97 66,67 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,15 0,00 66,39 324,10 324,10

99 Peter Vn Grp 0,00 59,70 54,42 65,08 60,92 74,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 314,52 314,52

100 Jeroen Samyn 0,00 42,11 42,78 52,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,64 0,00 63,49 62,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 308,20 308,20

101 Maarten Blanckaert 63,34 50,00 49,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,82 33,33 66,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 307,15 307,15

102 Wout Clymans 67,93 52,63 53,33 0,00 68,56 61,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 303,65 303,65

103 Hans Truyts 58,49 48,48 50,63 56,97 0 0,00 0,00 37,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,13 0,00 0,00 301,40 301,40

104 Tom Van der Straeten 0,00 62,50 57,55 65,85 0,00 0,00 45,88 0,00 0,00 68,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 299,79 299,79

105 Bart Vannueten 83,15 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,00 70,91 60,53 84,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 298,88 298,88

106 Gino Lauwen 100 100,00 90,91 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 290,91 290,91

107 Dirk Mertens 58,91 58,39 57,97 66,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,89 0,00 0,00 290,01 290,01

108 Jeroen van Eersel 0,00 54,05 51,61 64,47 0,00 0,00 53,42 43,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 266,95 266,95

109 Pieter Van Eysendeyk 0,00 62,02 64,00 70,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 266,33 266,33

110 Christophe Lebrun 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,70 53,77 56,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 78,39 266,23 266,23

111 Tom Wuyts 0,00 53,69 49,38 61,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,10 64,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 265,60 265,60

112 Geert Verhaeghe 58,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,45 48,15 39,66 0,00 58,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 261,94 261,94

113 Joeri Jonkers 0,00 50,00 55,94 67,96 0,00 0,00 48,75 36,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 259,16 259,16

114 Geert De Meulder 0,00 58,39 46,24 55,53 0,00 0,00 54,93 43,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 258,49 258,49

115 Gerald De Peuter 64,90 66,67 64,52 60,86 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 256,95 256,95

116 Hans Van Laer 0,00 50,96 51,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,75 37,70 62,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 252,26 252,26

117 Filip Van Roy 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,25 62,83 58,73 0,00 0,00 67,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 248,08 248,08

118 Tom De Roover 0,00 52,29 57,55 69,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 247,92 247,92

119 Anton Karton 0,00 77,67 44,69 64,47 60,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 247,65 247,65

120 Bart Van Ossel 49,93 40,82 45,45 49,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,64 0,00 247,58 247,58



121 Sven Van de Ven 0,00 36,53 36,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,56 29,11 0,00 0,00 47,55 41,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 238,46 238,46

122 Frank Brouckaers 0,00 49,08 49,69 59,94 0,00 0,00 43,82 35,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 237,91 237,91

123 Johan Clonen 61,93 57,55 56,74 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 237,24 237,24

124 Arne De Cnodder 61,93 0,00 0,00 65,88 0,00 0,00 54,93 51,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 233,85 233,85

125 Anton Verrijcken 0,00 71,43 71,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,04 230,90 230,90

126 Danny G 64,48 46,78 49,08 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 225,62 225,62

127 Javier Comunale 55,27 47,06 45,20 0 0 0,00 42,86 33,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 224,21 224,21

128 Bart Lenaerts 0,00 52,63 55,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,18 58,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 219,69 219,69

129 Max Icardi 59,36 44,44 45,20 0 0,00 0,00 37,50 32,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 219,36 219,36

130 Be Jlo 49,51 0,00 0,00 45,91 46,34 48,46 0,00 26,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 216,66 216,66

131 Wouters Illia 68,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,42 88,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 213,24 213,24

132 Luc DHelft 0,00 43,96 47,62 58,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 210,25 210,25

133 Tim Bockx 71,73 0,00 0,00 0 58,85 71,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 201,86 201,86

134 Ward De Beuckeleer 67,84 0,00 0,00 67,21 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,02 0,00 0,00 190,07 190,07

135 Tom Jeurissen 54,87 42,33 43,72 0 0 0,00 42,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 183,78 183,78

136 Peter Rinke 51,65 41,03 40,61 50,25 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 183,54 183,54

137 Imre Van Herreweghe 60,80 0,00 0,00 0 63,03 56,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 180,05 180,05

138 Wies Vanstockem 90,76 0,00 0,00 85,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 176,12 176,12

139 Willy Vancauwenbergh 50,79 26,32 22,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,80 30,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 170,03 170,03

140 Koen Van de Heyning 84,20 0,00 0,00 82,49 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 166,69 166,69

141 Patrick Goossens 0,00 51,28 50,63 61,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 163,47 163,47

142 Kris Poisson 0,00 43,96 43,72 0,00 0,00 74,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 161,81 161,81

143 Davy Peeters 66,84 0,00 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 47,56 46,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 161,34 161,34

144 Rob Van Steenbergen 53,04 57,55 50,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 160,59 160,59

145 Stefaan Van Loon 0,00 44,44 51,61 58,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 154,94 154,94

146 Kristof Van Echelpoel 71,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 154,55 154,55

147 Bart Witvrouwen 0,00 45,20 46,51 59,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 151,33 151,33

148 Kim Delen 0,00 43,48 43,01 60,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 147,41 147,41

149 Bart Hellemans 39,73 29,20 34,19 41,37 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 144,49 144,49

150 Hans Maes 61,40 27,30 55,17 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 143,87 143,87

151 Peter Van Grieken 58,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,83 33,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 136,18 136,18

152 Ben Vernelen 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,22 62,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 134,38 134,38

153 Tom Wouters 59,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,68 128,68

154 Patrik Daelemans 0,00 39,22 39,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,44 125,44

155 Remone Van de Velde 0,00 36,36 34,19 46,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 117,30 117,30

156 Sven Devriese 54,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 108,15 108,15

157 Fik Druyts 0,00 54,42 50,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 104,73 104,73



Naam W A1 A2 Rij Re1 Re2 K1 K2 Mer G Mo1 Mo2 H1 H2 T1 T2 Totaal Eindstand

1 Sofie Van Ginneken 85,87 92,56 67,97 91,99 86,91 82,17 0,00 0,00 87,38 98,75 97,69 89,93 0,00 91,83 0,00 100,00 1073,05 922,91

2 Ilse Helsen 75,47 90,32 65,91 87,73 82,75 83,63 85,71 78,26 80,15 86,73 91,06 94,70 0,00 97,52 0,00 0,00 1099,94 880,30

3 Emma Kivit 0,00 88,89 44,62 82,27 64,43 60,49 70,59 97,30 93,32 0,00 100,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 97,67 899,57 854,95

4 Vera Verluyten 79,52 75,68 64,41 87,58 86,05 86,14 73,85 78,26 0,00 94,01 96,15 93,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 915,63 851,22

5 Ellen Wouters 80,89 75,68 60,42 85,17 78,60 80,12 59,26 63,16 83,56 85,33 89,58 77,16 0,00 84,29 96,16 0,00 1099,38 840,87

6 Iris Wils 86,60 81,75 64,44 91,56 85,06 86,72 65,75 53,73 87,91 97,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 92,91 0,00 0,00 894,11 840,38

7 Annelies Asselberg 79,78 95,73 66,92 0,00 80,69 85,57 77,42 72,00 84,14 0,00 94,18 90,58 0,00 78,41 0,00 0,00 905,42 838,50

8 Hilde Van Beurden 75,37 91,80 67,97 88,07 85,34 91,49 72,73 53,73 79,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 806,04 806,04

9 Jill van de Ven 71,34 82,96 60,84 70,41 72,35 70,98 59,26 72,00 69,30 77,38 83,71 86,81 0,00 87,08 84,13 0,00 1048,55 788,74

10 Valerie Bakelants 90,88 96,55 75,00 90,98 93,50 97,54 53,33 81,82 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 779,60 779,60

11 Iris Wens 0,00 82,35 65,91 84,39 81,57 77,48 59,26 69,23 75,81 0,00 90,02 87,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 773,43 773,43

12 Kelly Engelen 73,33 75,17 60,00 79,40 59,68 71,47 65,75 33,33 73,14 84,57 80,88 85,62 0,00 70,66 0,00 0,00 913,00 759,99

13 Griet Verwaest 0,00 76,71 66,92 69,79 86,19 89,27 0,00 0,00 79,71 0,00 89,43 89,29 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 747,31 747,31

14 Sofie Thijs 68,41 64,00 50,29 91,45 77,54 76,33 78,69 54,55 0,00 0,00 91,36 83,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 735,95 735,95

15 Leen Van de Water 80,78 73,20 58,00 86,24 72,35 74,46 54,55 57,14 81,14 90,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 728,61 728,61

16 Caroline Belmans 66,76 71,34 52,41 72,02 68,52 70,88 50,53 52,94 73,21 77,07 75,76 69,06 0,00 65,74 0,00 0,00 866,24 710,36

17 Marleen van Beurden 75,61 62,57 49,15 79,32 70,67 73,71 48,48 54,55 79,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 71,52 0,00 92,13 756,99 708,50

18 Tinne Huybrechts 66,18 60,22 48,88 70,70 68,88 68,62 52,17 51,43 63,27 78,07 77,57 69,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 82,87 857,92 705,43

19 Ann Van Elven 66,76 71,79 56,86 72,59 68,70 70,40 51,06 61,02 73,51 0,00 75,24 70,62 0,00 65,01 0,00 0,00 803,56 695,64

20 Gitte Scheyltjens 66,32 59,89 48,60 70,82 68,61 67,72 57,14 52,17 62,67 0,00 77,36 76,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,84 789,84 689,06

21 Nathalie Verherstraeten 62,63 0,00 45,79 67,11 62,56 59,93 92,31 62,07 50,59 71,09 61,73 73,53 0,00 64,13 0,00 0,00 773,47 677,09

22 Cindy De Houwer 67,13 57,14 49,43 70,13 63,48 65,82 56,47 63,16 66,03 78,43 72,56 64,43 0,00 64,84 0,00 0,00 839,04 676,00

23 An Fissette 66,91 58,03 47,03 72,29 67,71 67,36 50,00 48,65 67,82 79,36 75,86 66,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 767,86 672,18

24 Ellen Dierckx 64,49 61,20 50,00 0,00 76,40 79,02 75,00 85,71 84,83 0,00 0,00 94,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 671,35 671,35

25 Liesbeth Kuppens 70,11 0,00 0,00 77,07 73,37 73,19 52,17 51,43 70,86 0,00 81,60 73,53 0,00 47,01 0,00 0,00 670,34 670,34

26 Evi Van Nevel 61,96 0,00 0,00 68,45 64,35 64,42 44,04 48,65 68,46 75,31 72,46 64,10 0,00 64,48 0,00 0,00 696,68 652,64

27 Elke Leemans 64,63 60,87 48,33 72,22 0,00 0,00 58,54 57,14 60,58 0,00 74,53 66,14 0,00 66,67 0,00 0,00 629,65 629,65

28 Sofie Vaneeckhaute 0,00 67,47 50,58 67,11 62,48 59,45 57,14 58,06 50,35 71,09 62,15 73,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 678,99 628,64

29 Ilse Goris 81,49 86,82 68,50 0,00 74,43 0,00 60,76 69,23 0,00 88,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 98,20 628,02 628,02

30 Ibe Gerets 73,24 86,15 60,84 79,48 0,00 0,00 100,00 47,37 0,00 0,00 80,06 99,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 626,35 626,35

31 Ann Claus 0,00 76,19 55,77 63,12 0,00 0,00 55,81 50,00 66,45 80,86 78,57 75,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 602,07 602,07

32 Ellen Heynen 66,32 71,34 52,10 75,66 0,00 79,02 75,00 85,71 73,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 578,74 578,74

33 Tinne Van Beek 84,20 82,96 68,50 87,29 78,37 82,56 0,00 0,00 86,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 570,84 570,84

34 Mia Schellekens 73,46 76,71 60,00 77,60 64,91 69,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,11 0,00 77,40 565,27 565,27

35 Annick Froyen 55,66 0,00 0,00 56,54 61,59 59,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,17 63,15 61,88 0,00 57,84 0,00 83,85 564,61 564,61

Eindstand Dames



36 Ilke Vercammen 67,46 72,26 55,77 76,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,79 0,00 76,82 77,64 0,00 66,86 0,00 0,00 563,63 563,63

37 Leen Dens 73,41 0,00 0,00 79,97 73,37 74,24 57,83 48,65 0,00 0,00 82,09 72,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 561,82 561,82

38 Martine Verheyen 65,78 66,27 54,38 70,25 0 0,00 50,53 53,73 67,00 0,00 0,00 56,31 0,00 72,84 0,00 0,00 557,09 557,09

39 Jolien Dockx 74,27 65,12 50,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,61 48,00 56,97 75,71 0,00 66,49 0,00 66,67 0,00 0,00 555,72 555,72

40 Ils Van Eyck 74,63 65,12 55,41 0,00 80,81 79,75 52,17 54,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,28 553,72 553,72

41 Natalie Loos 0,00 100,00 0,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 51,61 92,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 543,92 543,92

42 Sandra Van Sande 63,28 74,17 59,59 47,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,00 76,29 70,24 73,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 531,87 531,87

43 Leen Hermans 61,02 58,33 0,00 63,05 0,00 0,00 46,60 42,86 0,00 72,89 64,63 60,39 0,00 58,56 0,00 0,00 528,33 528,33

44 Karolien Van Riel 70,31 76,71 51,48 72,72 59,68 62,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 71,15 61,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 526,10 526,10

45 Lieve Leys 68,64 0,00 0,00 70,60 59,88 60,35 48,98 0,00 63,77 75,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 75,76 523,15 523,15

46 Hanne Van Bouwel 0,00 61,54 51,18 72,52 64,83 0,00 50,00 61,02 0,00 0,00 73,63 85,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 519,74 519,74

47 Sylvia Janssens 63,75 58,33 46,77 57,62 53,62 61,80 47,37 65,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,13 0,00 0,00 519,00 519,00

48 Bjoke van den Bosch 59,01 75,17 58,39 75,52 65,32 64,42 64,86 56,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 518,94 518,94

49 Inne Roelen 63,88 57,44 47,03 57,64 53,57 61,65 0,00 46,75 65,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,19 0,00 0,00 518,65 518,65

50 Leen H 79,83 67,47 54,04 84,16 0,00 0,00 44,44 45,57 63,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,62 0,00 0,00 511,96 511,96

51 Dorien Vanhoof 66,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,54 66,67 72,41 76,84 81,00 83,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 508,96 508,96

52 Natalie Van Duppen 74,68 0,00 0,00 79,20 74,11 74,67 0,00 60,00 68,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,37 0,00 0,00 496,61 496,61

53 Eve De Wolf 64,22 67,47 55,06 75,48 77,66 72,07 0,00 0,00 74,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 486,30 486,30

54 Hanne Van der Eycken 66,28 76,71 64,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 90,76 86,21 0,00 0,00 86,49 0,00 470,89 470,89

55 Martine Rymenants 65,57 64,37 50,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 73,14 0,00 69,80 80,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 460,13 460,13

56 Wendy Hapers 56,02 49,56 38,84 0,00 48,23 57,02 55,17 42,86 0,00 0,00 57,23 52,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 457,00 457,00

57 Babs Raeymaekers 0,00 67,47 54,72 77,83 70,38 71,37 52,75 57,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 451,66 451,66

58 Karin Stessens 68,30 64,00 48,60 70,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,32 63,77 75,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 439,86 439,86

59 Demi Vromans 71,34 68,71 53,05 75,81 0,00 69,35 58,54 42,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 439,16 439,16

60 Miek Van Eyndhoven 64,90 58,64 48,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,48 52,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,14 80,52 438,70 438,70

61 Silke Stuyck 72,36 0,00 0,00 78,22 74,75 75,44 60,00 70,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 431,36 431,36

62 Elise Marcelis 60,00 50,68 42,03 61,40 60,58 59,65 44,86 46,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 425,96 425,96

63 Lore Van Kerckhoven 0,00 50,91 37,34 56,02 0,00 0,00 59,26 48,00 52,72 0,00 62,22 58,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 424,88 424,88

64 Nele Heylen 79,31 0,00 0,00 86,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,80 0,00 81,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,39 0,00 0,00 423,48 423,48

65 Chelsea Vromans 71,22 68,71 52,41 0,00 0,00 69,35 59,26 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 420,95 420,95

66 Sandy Van Gorp 0,00 65,12 50,00 81,63 72,65 74,46 0,00 0,00 77,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 420,95 420,95

67 Lies De Cruys 0,00 70,89 51,48 0,00 71,06 68,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,68 78,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 417,68 417,68

68 Katrin Desmedt 71,14 61,54 47,54 75,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,22 0,00 410,39 410,39

69 Ineke De Canck 0,00 53,08 43,28 61,42 53,18 57,02 42,11 41,38 55,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 406,67 406,67

70 Femke Doolaeghe 62,73 70,89 46,28 0,00 68,52 59,38 48,00 46,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 401,95 401,95

71 Wendy Hendrikx 0,00 59,26 47,54 70,38 0,00 0,00 38,10 49,32 0,00 0,00 70,97 66,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 401,70 401,70

72 Martine Van Genechten 0,00 58,03 46,03 59,16 0,00 0,00 55,81 42,35 0,00 0,00 59,91 56,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 378,11 378,11

73 Astrid Barbé 73,28 0,00 0,00 83,71 69,44 71,27 0,00 0,00 76,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 373,99 373,99



74 Katrien Vermeiren 0,00 75,17 63,50 0,00 77,31 72,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 366,51 366,51

75 run_bike_hike_ Repeat 79,20 88,89 65,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 79,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 363,30 363,30

76 Christel Cannaerts 60,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,93 59,76 63,36 67,57 0,00 57,70 0,00 0,00 358,41 358,41

77 Lisbeth Hofkens 61,30 0,00 0,00 64,63 58,53 64,82 44,44 59,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 352,74 352,74

78 Linda Claes 61,30 63,28 45,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,44 0,00 66,75 49,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 349,26 349,26

79 Hanne Willemsen 0,00 79,43 62,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,93 58,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,84 348,86 348,86

80 Clara Van Gool 0,00 75,17 63,04 69,57 0,00 0,00 63,16 73,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 344,41 344,41

81 Marij Verwaest 0,00 64,74 50,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,36 52,94 70,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,90 0,00 0,00 335,38 335,38

82 Els Borgmans 0,00 97,39 76,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,00 76,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 330,30 330,30

83 Mien Mertens 0,00 50,91 43,07 61,64 60,09 59,72 0,00 46,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 322,18 322,18

84 Anita Van Gelder 0,00 54,90 44,39 65,11 0,00 0,00 43,24 48,00 62,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 317,83 317,83

85 Peggy Janssens 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,34 65,32 64,50 0,00 53,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,27 0,00 0,00 314,16 314,16

86 Vicky Wuyts 0,00 70,00 58,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,19 40,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,43 0,00 0,00 312,40 312,40

87 Nancy Graumans 55,81 0,00 0,00 59,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,09 0,00 63,73 66,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 306,78 306,78

88 Anouk VD 70,11 60,87 48,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,75 54,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 299,35 299,35

89 Carolien Buylinckx 58,33 33,53 49,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,48 52,17 58,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 294,61 294,61

90 Ylvi Van Horebeek 0,00 63,64 50,00 0,00 60,51 64,50 0,00 52,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 291,59 291,59

91 Anja Ruymaekers 0,00 65,50 52,41 81,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 90,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 290,43 290,43

92 Anke Van de Voorde 61,86 0,00 0,00 65,19 0,00 0,00 48,98 46,15 0,00 67,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 289,89 289,89

93 Linde Faes 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,96 48,98 48,65 51,16 0,00 50,97 39,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 288,14 288,14

94 Jasmien De Doncker 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,30 70,00 71,07 0,00 0,00 66,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 287,64 287,64

95 Annelies Bertels 0,00 71,34 51,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 84,13 0,00 284,42 284,42

96 Katrien Maenderveld 66,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,54 0,00 0,00 76,86 81,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 283,37 283,37

97 Elien Van de Vel 91,77 94,92 87,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 273,69 273,69

98 An Wielockx 66,83 0,00 0,00 63,76 60,58 67,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 258,72 258,72

99 Hellen Hooyberghs 54,66 46,28 37,99 57,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 255,71 255,71

100 Griet Stuyck 63,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,38 63,16 58,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 226,86 226,86

101 Evy Verhulst 0,00 55,45 43,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,27 0,00 0,00 220,33 220,33

102 Ode Gerets 0,00 91,06 63,50 65,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 219,79 219,79

103 Liesbeth Blockx 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,29 69,34 67,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 213,26 213,26

104 Hanne Stessens 0,00 86,15 63,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 210,73 210,73

105 Maria Driesen 70,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,08 66,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 209,11 209,11

106 Leen Sonck 0,00 58,64 46,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,81 47,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 208,10 208,10

107 Greet Beyens 0,00 61,88 50,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,86 51,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 206,75 206,75

108 Kiara Lenaertz ##### 0,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 200,00 200,00

109 Cin Eysermans 74,13 71,79 48,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 194,80 194,80

110 Sonja Simons 0,00 49,12 38,33 53,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 194,48 194,48

111 Britt Luyckx 0,00 76,19 60,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 190,74 190,74



112 Jantien Maerien 0,00 60,54 50,88 75,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 187,12 187,12

113 Wendy Gabriels 0,00 59,57 49,15 69,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 178,12 178,12

114 Christine Jacobs 56,04 0,00 0,00 59,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 176,30 176,30

115 Evy Laureyssen 0,00 55,45 44,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 159,25 159,25

116 Tinne Cuynen 73,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,15 153,83 153,83

117 May Timmermans 74,00 43,08 33,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 150,80 150,80

118 Nele Vandeperre 66,68 0,00 0,00 81,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 148,31 148,31

119 Eva Hulsmans 0,00 51,14 44,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 141,04 141,04

120 Bep Van Dingenen 0,00 72,73 64,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 137,65 137,65

121 Mies Baeyens 0,00 70,89 56,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 127,38 127,38

122 Dina Van Loon 80,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 124,26 124,26

123 Ann Hermans 63,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 123,38 123,38


